TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Venator Group Retail, Inc.		11/01/2001	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Foot Locker Retail, Inc.	
Street Address:	112 West 34th Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10120	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2145191	ACTRA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)720-4116

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-720-4003

Email: tbombata@footlocker.com

Correspondent Name: Tracy Bombata

Address Line 1: 112 West 34th Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10120

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Tracy Bombata

Total Attachments: 0

340.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002804 FRAME: 0078

900005874

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002804 FRAME: 0079

RECORDED: 03/04/2004